East Girls
Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Castle

Top Shooter:

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

West Girls
Campbell

Top Shooter:

Leilehua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

East Boys
Kahuku

Top Shooter:

Castle

Top Shooter:

Moanalua

Top Shooter:

Kalani

Top Shooter:

West Boys
Campbell

Top Shooter:

Leilehua

Top Shooter:

Radford

Top Shooter:

Waialua

Top Shooter:

1192
Leilani Izoh

1275
Summer Schindel

2002
Charis Pettiford

2004
Anna Seavey

1764
Aylah Barba

1841
Ryiane Lei Pascua

1804
Kristaleen Fugrad

1823
Madison Heath

1210
Cole Davis

1745
Nakoa Suzukawa

2060
Ryan Cochling

1982
Aidan Gia-Diep

1740
Enrique Pumaras

1801
Nicoangelo Ferrara

1691
Justin Carino

1741

Chase Dayacos

428

484

509

507

490

500

511

509

448

472

529

503

476

512

468

491

Matches on 9/23

Kalaheo

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Pearl City

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Waianae

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

Kalaheo

Top Shooter:

Kaiser

Top Shooter:

Kaimuki

Top Shooter:

Kailua

Top Shooter:

Pearl City

Top Shooter:

Kapolei

Top Shooter:

Waianae

Top Shooter:

Waipahu

Top Shooter:

1761
Carolina Boland

1834
Camryn Miyahshiro

405
Lomavita Maima

1925
Lauren Fujikawa

2022
Jenna Liang

941
Gabiriel Rivera

1280
Caitlynn Yamada

1714
Laney Young

840
David Na

2029
Rowen Balagtas

947
John de Rego

1897
Liam Madiam

1960
Carson Ohira

1476
Russell Pelekai

1451
Landon Ujimori

1613
Evan Yonemura

457

472

218

505

514

375

438

489

450

538

272

504

533

433

498

505
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